Amendment No.

Representative Jenne offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-13 and insert:			CHAMBER	ACTION
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT		<u>Se</u>	nate	House
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT				
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT				
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT				
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT				
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT				
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT				
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT				
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT				
Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT	Repr	esentati	ve Jenne offered the	following:
Remove lines 98-148 TITLE AMENDMENT		Amendme	nt (with title amendo	nent)
				ieirc)
Remove lines 2-13 and insert:			TITLE AM	ENDMENT
		Remove	lines 2-13 and insert	: :
An act relating to combating public disorder; amending				r nublic disordor: amonding
		An act	relating to combating	public disolder, amending
		An act	relating to combating	g public disorder, amending
		An act	relating to combating	public disorder, amending

694491

Approved For Filing: 3/19/2021 3:12:29 PM